1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Model 729A Flexible Probe is a general purpose
probe designed to cover most applications where non-rigid
probes are required or desired. Typical applications of the
flexible probe are in large tanks where rigid probes are
prohibitive or where overhead room precludes the use of
rigid probes.

Length.
3 Ground wire. Specify material.
ORDERING INFORMATION
    729A – A xxx – N O
Key Model Number .
Table 1- Gland, Cable, Termination
Table 2 – Probe Active Length (L)
Table 3 - Flange Option
Table 4 - Additional Options
Accessories
Part No. Description
435KB210 316 stainless steel turnbuckle
904GC305-02 2 lb. 316 stainless steel weight for
flanged probe.  Hardware is 300
series stainless steel
904GC305-05 5 lb. 316 stainless steel weight for
flanged probe  Hardware is 300
series stainless steel.
904GC338-01 2.5 lb 316 stainless steel weight for
non-flanged probe
904GC338-02 5 lb. 316 stainless steel weight for
non-flanged probe
Standard Flange Sizes
1" Class 150 Raised Face
1-1/2" Class 150 Raised Face